
£ Grant Type Available Awarded Remaining

28,400.00£     6,500.00£          21,900.00£     

10,525.00£     -£                    10,525.00£     

Common Good (Galashiels) 500.00£           -£                    500.00£           

Common Good (Lauder) 5,900.00£       -£                    5,900.00£       

86,073.00£       Common Good (Selkirk) 18,150.00£     -£                    18,150.00£     

William Hill Trust 12,090.00£     40.00£               12,050.00£     

SBC Enhancement Trust 3,686.11£       461.12£             3,224.99£       

SBC Welfare Trust 11,497.69£     2,500.00£          8,997.69£       

90,748.80£     9,501.12£          81,247.68£     

33,096.82£       

22,048.85£       

No. Date Fund Amount Status

1 21/12/2022 NSF 5,750.00£         Assessed

2 08/04/2023 NSF 1,200.00£         Awarded

3 21/04/2023 NSF Live Learn Earn 3,840.00£         Assessed

4 03/05/2023 NSF 749.00£             Awarded

5 11/05/2023 NSF 6,150.00£         Assessed

6 13/05/2023 NSF 9,992.78£         Assessing

7 18/05/2023 NSF 10,000.00£       Assessed

8 26/05/2023 NSF 10,000.00£       Assessing

9 26/05/2023 NSF 5,407.82£         Assessed

10 30/05/2023 NSF 934.55£             Assessing

11 07/06/2023 NSF 10,000.00£       Assessing

64,024.15£       

Lauderdale Youth Football Club Pitch upgrade & warm space

Total  

Opening balance as of 01/04/2023

Local Festival Grants

Annual Support Grants (Community Councils)

Ettrick & Yarrow Community Development Company Salary costs and expenses (decision to be made 22/06/23)

Lauder Larder Food provision expansion (decision to be made 22/06/23)

Trustees of Bowden Common Equipment for Common maintenance

Hike and Bike Hub Rent costs (decision to be made 22/06/23)

Go Wild Scotland Salary costs (decision to be made 22/06/23)

Galashiels Bowling Club Roof replacement (decision to be made 22/06/23)

Melrose in Bloom Replacement fence (decision to be made 22/06/23)

Gala Cricket Club New mower

Selkirk Hill Management Group New mower

Metalwork sessions with LAC (decision to be made 22/06/23)

NSF applications still to be assessed 30,927.33£       

Potential Overall Position

Summary of applications

Organisation Name Project

Funds remaining if assessed 

applications are successful   
52,976.18£       

Total available

 Less:

86,073.00£       

NSF applications awarded since 01/04/2023 1,949.00£         

NSF applications that are assessed and await decision 31,147.82£       

Sub-total

Eildon Funding 2023/24
22 June 2023

Neighbourhood Support Fund (NSF) 2023/24 Other sources of grant funding - Eildon


